• Flow rates 0.002 to 190ml/min at 30psi (2 bar)
• Compact footprint requiring minimal benchtop space
• �Superior speed control 20,000:1 with ± 1% set speed accuracy
• �New 114DV single-channel pumphead with four rollers
• �IP31/NEMA 2 ingress protection for wipedown environments
• Maintenance-free brushless DC motor
120F/DV, 120S/DV, 120U/DV cased
pumps fitted with 114DV pumphead

2.4 x 1.6
Pressure and flow performance
order information
Flows obtained pumping water
at 100rpm CCW-rotation
Typically 25% less pressure
capacity in the CW direction
Pump and pumphead product codes
Description Part code Description Part code
120F/DV fixed speed 10rpm pump 010.6111.DA0 120S/DV manual speed pump 010.6131.DA0
120F/DV fixed speed 17rpm pump 010.6112.DA0 120U/DV manual and auto pump 010.6141.DA0
120F/DV fixed speed 31rpm pump 010.6113.DA0 114DV pumphead 013.6000.00A
120F/DV fixed speed 52rpm pump 010.6114.DA0
120F/DV fixed speed 220rpm pump 010.6115.DA0
Tubing 1.6mm wall thickness for 114DV
0.5mm 0.8mm 1.6mm 2.4mm 3.2mm 4.8mm
Bioprene 903.0005.016 903.0008.016 903.0016.016 903.0024.016 903.0032.016 903.0032.016
Pumpsil (Silicone) 913.A005.016 913.A008.016 913.A016.016 913.A024.016 913.A032.016 913.A048.016